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92
18
17
79
14
90
23
52
111
26
94
98
33
78
69
66
57
63
132
65
62
1215
59
12
60
4
15
40
16
109
53
42
99
58
84
83
129
61
77
133
25
101
31
51
49
24
56
89
28
108
38
48
107
113
114
19
6
41
120
20
81
122
119
117

YRUN420
YRUN26357
YRUN25591
YRUN16966
YRUN23526
YRUN4856
YRUN26355
YRUN28000
YRUN7376
YRUN1238
YRUN27772
YRUN10190
YRUN2893
YRUN12251
YRUN4390
YRUN27645
YRUN15143
YRUN9128
YRUN26917
YRUN13975
YRUN27715
YRUN27649

YRUN27784
YRUN13160
YRUN22935
YRUN27391
YRUN25211
YRUN3396
YRUN1299
YRUN25669
YRUN10332
YRUN2244
YRUN22657
YRUN26358
YRUN27933
YRUN5792
YRUN27816
YRUN21955
YRUN6095
YRUN28004
YRUN26390
YRUN8450
YRUN25670
YRUN28002
YRUN23499
YRUN1355
YRUN25872
YRUN23336
YRUN26272
YRUN26548
YRUN25696
YRUN25554
YRUN10585
YRUN23085
YRUN25587
YRUN21516
YRUN6055
YRUN26275
YRUN26287
YRUN25990
YRUN770
YRUN26466
YRUN26225
YRUN4534

03/04/2011
11/04/2011
28/03/2011
28/03/2011
15/02/2011
17/03/2011
11/04/2011
29/04/2011
13/04/2011
28/03/2011
25/04/2011
13/04/2011
09/04/2011
30/03/2011
30/03/2011
23/04/2011
12/04/2011
04/04/2011
18/04/2011
28/04/2011
23/04/2011
23/04/2011
30/04/2011
25/04/2011
25/02/2011
27/04/2011
21/04/2011
19/03/2011
27/02/2011
26/03/2011
30/03/2011
29/03/2011
16/04/2011
22/04/2011
11/04/2011
28/04/2011
23/04/2011
26/04/2011
17/04/2011
02/02/2011
29/04/2011
12/04/2011
13/04/2011
30/03/2011
29/04/2011
17/02/2011
29/04/2011
04/04/2011
01/02/2011
10/04/2011
14/04/2011
31/03/2011
27/03/2011
30/03/2011
16/03/2011
28/03/2011
30/03/2011
13/04/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
06/04/2011
13/04/2011
13/04/2011
09/04/2011
31/03/2011

LE GALL
ARROS
GAZZERA

ESCOLA-FASSEUR

QUATREMERE
BUCHE
ARROS
LAURANS
CARRE
FOREST
GUEGUEN
BERTHOU
GUIBERT
BESSON
QUILLIER

LE BOUDER
BOULBENNEC
DIONNE
ALAIN
DELEN
POULIQUEN
CAUDAN
MERRET
GUILLERME
LE DUFF

LE NEZET
PAUDOIS
GAUTIER
1ZIQUEL

LE GUENNO
LE TOHIC
GICQUEL
TUAL
ROIGNANT
DREAN
JONCQUEZ
JOUBIOUX
ABJEAN-UGUEN
MENEC
GUIGNAT
LE BRIZOUAL
BILLART
KERCRET
TAVERNE
HERIQUET
KERVELLEC
MOULIN

LE GALL
MEVEL
RAFFARD
PENCREACH
RIVALAN
MORVANT
DELROT
NAVARRO
HERRY
CROGUENNOC
CARNAC
FERTALA
LESCOAT
LEBOT
LIEURY
CARNAC
LANGUET
SALIOU

Frederic
Colin
thomas
Sébastien
jérémy
Cédric
jean-christophe
Martial
Vincent
antoine
Gilles
Gildas
ARNAUD
Mickael
christophe
mikaél
frangois
Jean-Charles
JEROME
Sebastien
olivier
GERALD
Faustine
Nicolas
Gaél
Vincent
PHILIPPE
Jeéréme
stephane
Sébastien
NICOLAS
stéphane
Laurent
gerald
GUILLAUME
xavier
Steve
cyrille
Sebastien
patrick
PAULINE
julien

Eric
FABIEN
MARTIAL
jean marc
DOMINIQUE
YVES
Ludovic
Benjamin
remi
herve
thierry
Arnaud
Sylvain
DAVID
REGIS
Thibault
frederic
ARNAUD
Jean-Philippe
SEBASTIEN
Philippe
eric

pascal

ETTETZLEZTZTZTZEZEZTZEZLEZTZETZTZEZELZEZTZELTEEZEIEEEZETEEEZESIEESEEEIETTEEESEEEEEEEELEEELELELEREREREERER

1974 Sénior
1994 Cadet
1980 Sénior
1982 Sénior
1977 Sénior
1979 Sénior
1966 Vétéran 2
1974 Sénior
1976 Sénior
1975 Sénior
1963 Vétéran 2
1978 Sénior
1975 Sénior
1973 Sénior
08/07/1970 Vétéran 1
1970 Vétéran 1
1976 Sénior
1979 Sénior
1974 Sénior
1970 Vétéran 1
1969 Vétéran 1
1973 Sénior
13/03/1978 Sénior
1985 Sénior
1968 Vétéran 1
1986 Sénior
1971 Vétéran 1
1966 Vétéran 2
1966 Vétéran 1
1975 Sénior
16/04/1974 Sénior
1974 Sénior
1965 Vétéran 2
1976 Sénior
1983 Sénior
1975 Sénior
1988 Sénior
1984 Sénior
1980 Sénior
1975 Sénior
1989 Sénior
1978 Sénior
1969 Vétéran 1
11/04/1983 Sénior
1975 Sénior
1964 Vétéran 2
1962 Vétéran 1
1969 Vétéran 1
1969 Vétéran 1
1993 Junior
1984 Sénior
1970 Vétéran 1
1970 Vétéran 1
1970 Vétéran 1
1973 Sénior
1987 Sénior
1971 Vétéran 1
1991 Espoir
1975 Sénior
1983 Sénior
1975 Sénior
1979 Sénior
1961 Vétéran 1
1975 Sénior
1967 Vétéran 1

Vi
Vi

Vi

Hennebont

Le Relecg-Kerhuon
Ploemeur
Guipavas

Kervignac

Saint-Méen
Pleuven

Ploemeur
Nantes
Morlaix
Languidic

Gestel

Landerneau
Brest

Brest
Port-Louis

Brest
Pont-Scorff
Brest

Kervignac
Nostang
quimper
Hennebont

Quéven
CLEGUER
Plouzané
Dieppe

Carhaix-Plouguer
Chateaulin

Ergué-Gabéric
Plouzané

Couéron
Ploemeur

Brest
Vannes

Quimper

Lorient

Saint-Hernin

211000092960MS4FRA
2,1096E+11
210973922253ms3fra
210978198399MS2FRA
210570298631MS3FRA

210960088932MV2FRA
210971417899MS4FRA
211000092250MS4FRAR
210287407645MS4FRA
211020455550MV2FRA
2109600910999ms3fra
FFTRI
210416093747MS4FRA
210570298932MV1FRA
180850407132MV1FRA
210920777932MS4FRA
211000091336MS3FRA
21032 0796442 MS4 FRA

180200276347MV1FRA
210410080436MS4FRA
210970140399F53FRA
211000092553MS2
210971416247MV1FRA
211001546647MS2FRA

210972117432MV2FRA
210312182548mv1

210970140053MS4FRA
210289991652MS4FRA
211008486247MS4AFRA
210314671347MV2

210011545260MS4FRA
211000300931MS2FRA
210570299343MS4FRA
210579411099MS1FRA

211000301053MS3FRA

190234179484FS1FRA
211020455332ms3fra
2,10019E+11

NON
211102006948m

211000091642MV1FRA
210960090050MV1FRA
210411145384JUFRA

210310297747MV1FRA
211102008099MV1fra
180846976336MV1FRA

210970801536MV1FRA
210118985284MJUFRA
210311948747MS4FRA

210970140899MS4FRA
210578335650MS3FRA

211107070036mvifra

HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
TEAM LANDI ST-POL

BREST TRIATHLON

BREST TRIATHLON

PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON

BREST TRIATHLON

TEAM LANDI ST-POL

BREST TRIATHLON
HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
WAPITI TRIATHLON LARMOR PLAGE
Carhaix Triathlon

TEAM LANDI ST-POL
TRIATHLON CLUB DE QUIMPER
DAUPHINS ELORN

PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON

neant

morlaix triathlon

HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON

MASTRIA 53

LANDERNEAU

BREST TRIATHLON
HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
BREST TRIATHLON
HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
TRIATHLE VANNES

BREST TRIATHLON

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
BREST TRIATHLON

WAPITI TRIATHLON LARMOR PLAGE
HENNEBONT TRIATHLON

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DE QUIMPER
HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON
PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON

HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
PAC MAC plouzane

carhaix triathlon

TRIATHLON CLUB DE QUIMPER
DAUPHINS ELORN

neant

GOURIN TRIATHLON

BREST TRIATHLON
HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
TEAM LANDI ST-POL
DAUPHINS ELORN

velo iroise st renan

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
GOURIN TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON SPORT COUERONNAIS

BREST TRIATHLON
TRIATHLE VANNES
FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON

BREST TRIATHLON
PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

102
106
44
13
55
115

39
32

82
104
100

95
125

43

67

45
112

36
136

10

11

47

86
124

91

96

64
137

88

74
127
131

87
128
105

70

73
121
110

68

75

72
134
126

21
22
27
29
30
34
35
37
46
50
71
76
80
85
93

YRUN3217

YRUN10651
YRUN24828
YRUN24301
YRUN25867
YRUN25673
YRUN5416

YRUN27757
YRUN25672
YRUN20254
YRUN27431
YRUN14630
YRUN9897

YRUN27792
YRUN26783
YRUN13298
YRUN23999
YRUN24672
YRUN15154
YRUN21388

YRUN9386

YRUN18998
YRUN26484
YRUN10628
YRUN26781
YRUN26356
YRUN24941
YRUN17124

YRUN612
YRUN387
YRUN7104
YRUN28001
YRUN23861
YRUN27923
YRUN2310
YRUN27674
YRUN9834
YRUN27646
YRUN27999
YRUN26348
YRUN26780
YRUN27644
YRUN11860
YRUN27648

YRUN26824
YRUN23401
YRUN23338
YRUN25524
YRUN26950
YRUN27063
YRUN9010
YRUN24277
YRUN23369
YRUN8755
YRUN951
YRUN25351
YRUN25612
YRUN2902
YRUN27647
YRUN26486
YRUN24332
YRUN6345
YRUN25349

22/04/2011 BECAND
30/03/2011 SCHROETTER
30/03/2011 BOUSSIN
23/02/2011 CANAULT
04/04/2011 BEDU
30/03/2011 BONZI
30/03/2011 BELLEGO
24/04/2011 GRELIER
30/03/2011 HETET
03/02/2011 ALLEARD
22/04/2011 POCHON
13/04/2011 Mikolajczyk
02/04/2011 BIDEAU
25/04/2011 RANC
16/04/2011 QUINIO
23/04/2011 LE DU
27/03/2011 TALEDEC
29/03/2011 DUGUE
23/04/2011 QUILLEMOTO
13/04/2011 LEMOINE
30/04/2011 NEVE
30/03/2011 paluet
18/04/2011 GUILLOU
13/04/2011 CAUDY
05/04/2011 CROISIER
16/04/2011 LE BERRE
11/04/2011 ARROS
10/03/2011 FERRAND
24/04/2011 LEVREL
30/04/2011 PICHON
09/03/2011 LE GARS
09/03/2011 DESBOIS
23/04/2011 PAYET
29/04/2011 FORNER
19/04/2011 DORE
28/04/2011 LEBEAU
30/03/2011 LE POETVIN
23/04/2011 SAISON
27/04/2011 FERRERO
23/04/2011 LE BOUDER
29/04/2011 GOUIL
11/04/2011 THEODE
16/04/2011 BAUDET
23/04/2011 LE BESCOND
29/04/2011 MOISAN
23/04/2011 GAMBS
30/04/2011 BOTRIC
17/04/2011 WESTREEL
03/02/2011 ALLEARD
01/02/2011 jacques
26/03/2011 thorel
18/04/2011 Vongkingkeo
19/04/2011 FITAMANT
23/04/2011 PRAGET
22/02/2011 leost
09/02/2011 guillou
13/04/2011 SARDA
06/02/2011 Le guellec
22/03/2011 LE FUR
29/03/2011 RIVOAL
03/04/2011 le mouellic
23/04/2011 LE LAY
13/04/2011 GRISAR
05/04/2011 THOMAS
20/04/2011 HEMON
13/04/2011 D'hervé

Myriam
Lubovic
David
Olivier
DENIS
PIERRICK
tom

JULIEN
PIERRE
JEAN-PIERRE
Jean-Marc
Frangois
Charles
Anne
Yannick
LAURENT
christian
Christophe
eric

Jocelyn
GUILLAUME
karine
NICOLAS
Guillaume
Sophie
bertrand
marie-dominique
Michel
Thomas
Frédéric
Laurent
Nicolas
marguerite
RICHARD
Yoann
ANTOINE
ELODIE
sébastien
LOUIS
NELLIE
bruno

jacky
bernard
adeline
William
SOPHIE
Alain
Marie-Therese
CLAIRE-SOPHIE
eric

manuel
Lattha
Jérome
Pierre
vincent
yannig
jean-Claude
Ludovic
MARCEL
Jéréme
christophe
JEAN-FRAN9OIS
JEAN MARTIN
Anthony
Yannick
christophe

ETTETLELLTELELELLETLELELELELELEETEILEE

ETTELZLELELLETLELELLELLEZLZELTEIEITTLLMLLITZILLLTEIEITEZEETELLELEIETETEE

1975
1966
1970
1980
1965
24/06/1980
1993
1984
27/06/1967
1966
1966
10/01/1971
1976
1969
28/11/1962
1970
1965
1971
1969
1977

1972
1976
1970
1970
09/02/1961
1962
1977
1975
01/01/1982
1976
1976
1970
1969
1976
1975
1982
1981
1960
1971
08/10/1954
1973
25/05/1944
1979
1973
1975
1958
1947
1996
1966
1971
1982
1976
1957
1975
1975
1953
1982
1967
1987
1980
1984
03/05/1968
1986
1971
1966

Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Junior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 4
Sénior
Vétéran 6
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Minime
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 3
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 4
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2

Quimper

Brest

Ploeren

VANNES

Quimper

LORIENT
lorient
Gourin
lorient

gimperle
Bourg-des-Comptes
Rosporden

Motreff

Chateaulin

Baud
Saint-Georges-du-Bois
Tréméven

Hennebont

Quéven

Quimper

SAINT PIERRE QUIBERON
Nantes

QuimperlA© (29300)
VANNES

Pencran
cleguer
Le Faouét

Hennebont
Nantes

Ploemeur
Guidel
Le Faou

210011142550FS4FRA

180845382136MV1FRA
040311885999MV1FRA
210970801983MS3FRA
211000092853MV2FRA

210110285784MJUFRA
210311949053MS2FRA
210960097799MV1FR,
210957408822MV1FRA
210570299753MV2FRA
180890614350MV1FRA
210011544850MS4FRA
210960089036FV1FRA
NON
210316975543MV1FRA
neant
211109305023MV1FRA
210284869043MV1FRA
210311009742MS3FRAR

211102007699MV1FRA
210837392650FV1FRA
NON
210960088732MV2FRA
1810310770MS3FRA
425139

423760

1010206
NON

210289992881FS2FRAR

210849491999MV3FRA
180850407032FV1FRA
non

210289992670MV6FRAR

NON
NON

210110285384FMIFRA
210110286599mv2fra
020341166950mvifra
210970139745FS2FRA
210970140799MS3FRA

210410080536 MS4FRA
210411144743ms4fra
210250290570MV4FRA
2114455554 fra ms2
210310098150MV
211102007399MS1FRA
21000091950MS3FRA
180852058499MS2FRA

210578335784MS2FRA
210572071142mv1fra
210960090150mv2fra

TRIATHLON CLUB DE QUIMPER
TRIATHLON SPORT COUERONNAIS
Free Iron Team

BREST TRIATHLON

HENNEBONT TRIATHLON

TRIATHLE VANNES

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
DAUPHINS ELORN

TRIATHLE VANNES
PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON
Triathlon de la cote d'amour
TRIATHLON CLUB DE QUIMPER
TEAM LANDI ST-POL

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON

neant

GOURIN TRIATHLON

WAPITI TRIATHLON LARMOR PLAGE
FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON

BREST TRIATHLON

bande a gegene
Bourg-des-Comptes

GOURIN TRIATHLON

PONTIVY TRIATHLON

TEAM LANDI ST-POL

TRI CLUB CLISSON

Les randonneurs de Dinéault
BREST TRIATHLON

ACP BAUD
Saint-Georges-du-Bois

athlé pays | orient

neant

QUEVEN ATHLETISME

TRIATHLON QUIBERON
neant
neant

WAPITI TRIATHLON LARMOR PLAGE
neant
neant
neant

TRIATHLE VANNES
TRIATHLE VANNES

AS ETAPLES TRIATHLON
BREST TRIATHLON

BREST TRIATHLON

CAT Scaér

DAUPHINS ELORN
DAUPHINS ELORN
Ecureuils Plouay Triathlon
Ecureuils Plouay Triathlon
FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
GOURIN TRIATHLON
HENNEBONT TRIATHLON
neant

néant

PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON
PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON
TEAM LANDI ST-POL



NC 97 YRUN27755 24/04/2011 L OLLIVIER MICHAEL 1976 Sénior S 211069498253MS4FRA TRIESV

M
M

NC 116 YRUN25679 30/03/2011 Le Roux bruno 1966 Vétéran 1 V1

NC 123 YRUN6054 13/04/2011 CARNAC Romain 1987 Sénior S Vannes

M



